
charcoal: 40483

petal: 40431

navy: 5493

fern: 5487

regatta: 5493 silver: 40433

cushion codes:

flax: 5492

collection:

material:

	 dimensions:
 	

weight:

	 shipping dimensions:
        	   shipping weight:

designs.com

platform one

HDPE

pairs well with swivel table.

shipped oversized  
fully assembled111 lbs (50.3kg)

73˝ × 38.5˝ × 23.5˝

	width: 71˝ (180.3cm) 
depth: 36˝ (91.4cm)
height: 25.7˝ (65.4cm) 

97 lbs (44.0kg)

charcoal: LL-PO-CSL-(cushion code)-CG

sky:  
LL-PO-CSL-(cushion code)-SB

sunset:  
LL-PO-CSL-(cushion code)-OR

navy blue:  
LL-PO-CSL-(cushion code)-NB

driftwood:  
LL-PO-CSL-(cushion code)-DW

leaf:  
LL-PO-CSL-(cushion code)-LG

apple red: 
LL-PO-CSL-(cushion code)-AR

cloud:  
LL-PO-CSL-(cushion code)-CW

platform one  
chaise lounge

black: 
LL-PO-CSL-(cushion code)-BL

36˝
[91.4cm]

25.7˝
[65.4cm]

71˝
[180.3cm]

13.5˝
[34.4cm]


